


Saracoglu Nuts, Snacks and Food Ltd. Co. produces “ranço” branded dried nuts and snacks in its 
5.000 m2 modern manufacturing facility with the latest technology to bring its consumers tasty, healthy 

and long-life nuts and snacks products since 1955. Our production had also been approved by  
BS EN ISO 9001:2008 Quality Management System and BS EN ISO 22000:2005 Food Safety Management 

System Standards. Not only does our company achieve its goals in domestic market, but also does 
export its products to the global nuts and snacks markets. 

Our products are; Sunflower Seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Double Roasted Chickpeas, Roasted Garbanzo 
Beans, Salted / Non-Salted Peanuts, Peanuts in-shell, Turkish Pistachios, Turkish Hazelnuts, Corn Nuts, 

Almonds, Cashews, Walnuts and miscellaneous nuts roasted or covered with sauces.

Our packaged products are produced in 30gr, 40gr, 60gr, 80gr, 150gr, 200gr, 350gr, 700gr and 5kg bags. 

Saraçoğlu Kuruyemiş ve Gıda San.Tic.Ltd.Şti. Samsun Organize Sanayi Bölgesinde 5000 m2 kapalı 
alanda kurulu fabrikasında “ranço” markası ile Türk Gıda Kodeksine ve BS EN ISO 9001:2008  

Kalite Yönetim Sistemi ve BS EN ISO 22000:2005 Gıda Güvenliği Yönetim Sistemi Standardlarına 
uygun üretimini gerçekleştirip yerel ve global pazarda çalışmalarını devam ettirmektedir. 

ÜRÜNLERİMİZ: 30gr, 40gr, 60gr, 80gr, 150gr, 200gr, 350gr, 700gr ve 5kg’lık paketlerde 
ambalajlanmış; Ayçekirdeği, Kabak Çekirdeği, Çifte Kavrulmuş Leblebi, Beyaz Leblebi (nohut),  
Tuzlu-Tuzsuz İç Yer Fıstığı, Kabuklu Yer Fıstığı, Antep Fıstığı, Fındık, Badem, Kaju, mısır çerezi,  

soslu ve kaplamalı diğer ürünlerdir.



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

642.7 
21.45 
55.65
48.28
7.4
0
10.016
7.7
0.378
0.66
0.13

antep fıstığı
ROASTED PISTACHIO

80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



ay çekirdeği 
SUNFLOWER SEED
212 gr

ay çekirdeği
SUNFLOWER SEED
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr

Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

633.8 
32.12 
53.8
48.56
5.37
0
4.78
1
0.603
0.74
0.045



soslu ay çekirdeği
SUNFLOWER SEEDS - SPICY SAUCE

20-30 gr

Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)

633.8 
32.12 
53.8
48.56
5.37
0
4.78
1



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

685.38 
17.99 
61.1
55.01
6
0
13.68
4.4
0.396
0.55
0

iç fındık
ROASTED HAZELNUTS
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

622.26 
20.57 
52.9
48.22
4.68
0
11.21
9.52
0.412
0.66
0.27

iç badem
ALMOND

80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

633 
15.01 
50.13
41.37
8.76
0
30
1.06
0.236
0.54
1.55

tuzlu fıstık
SALTED PEANUTS
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

610.2 
34.06 
48.56
43.81
4.75
0
9.12
0.22
0.746
0.62
0.021

kabak çekirdeği
ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS

80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

401 
21.28 
7.46
6.45
0.98
0
60.48
3.44
0.774
0.82
0.64

beyaz leblebi
ROASTED GARBANZO SNACKS
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr

sarı leblebi
ROASTED CHICKPEAS
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr

Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

421.83 
22.79 
9.35
8.05
1.3
0
59.26
4.74
0.426
0.81
0



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

460 
7.96 
16.14
14.39
1.743
0
69.47
2.58
0.183
0.22
0.58

soslu mısır
CORN NUTS

80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



ceviz içi
WALNUT KERNELS
150 gr - 250 gr

Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

700.3 
18.44 
64.5
58
6.5
0
11.09
1.04
2.39
0.337
0.0003



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)

622.26 
20.57 
52.9
48.22
4.58
0
11.21
9.52

kabuklu badem
ALMONDS-IN-SHELL (SALTY)

150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

553.82 
19.69 
36.08
29.02
7.08
0
35.37
4.43
0.383
0.57
0.48

kaju
CASHEW
80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



Enerji ve Besin Öğeleri 
Energy and Nutritional Value

100 gr’daki miktarı 
Per 100 gr

Enerji / Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Toplam Yağ / Total fat (g)
Doymamış Yağ / Unsaturated fat (g)
Doymuş Yağ / Saturated fat (g)
Kolesterol / Cholesterol (g)
Karbonhidrat / Carbonhydrate (g)
Selüloz / Cellulose (g)
Demir / Iron (mg)
Potasyum / Potassium (g)
Sodyum / Sodium (g)

529.23 
21.26 
28.75
24.07
4.68
0
44.04
4.64
0.373
0.63
0.52

karışık kuruyemiş
COCTAIL NUT MIX

80 gr - 150 gr - 250 gr



SARAÇOĞLU KURUYEMİŞ VE GIDA SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
SARACOGLU Nuts, Snacks and Food Ltd.Co.
Organize Sanayi Bölgesi Yaşardoğu Caddesi No:38 55330 Samsun/TÜRKİYE
Tel: + 90 362 266 76 76  Fax: +90 362 266 76 77   info@ranco.com.tr

İSTANBUL BÖLGE
Tel: +90 216 592 30 55  Fax:+90 216 592 30 54 
www.ranco.com.tr

Baskı:UĞUR REKLAM TANITIM MATBAACILIK SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
Davutpaşa Cad. Emintaş Davutpaşa Sanayi Sitesi Giriş Kat No:103/189, 34020 Topkapı/İstanbul Tel:(0212) 674 29 75 (3 Hat)
Baskı Tarihi: 16.08.2013www.kosgeb.gov.tr


